

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

PAGE 01/03

CT CORPORATION

8656336092

T. ROBERTS

04/13/2015 11:33

COVER	LETTER
-------	--------

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT:

ECC INSURANCE BROKERS, INC.

Name of Corporation

DOCUMENT NUMBER:\_\_\_\_\_\_\_F0500003306

The enclosed Statement of Change of Registered Office/Agent and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Name of Contact Person

Firm/Company

Address

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Contact Person

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a \$35.00 check made payable to the Department of State.

<u>Mailing Address;</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

CR2E045 (8/05)

FL006 - 02/23/2009 C'I System Online

ż.

Pursuant to	the provisions of sections 607.0502, 617.0	)502, 607.1508, or 617.1508, Florida Statutes, this	
statement of	change is submitted for a corporation org	canized under the laws of the State of Illinois istered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.	
1. The name	of the corporation: ECC INSURANCE BR	OKERS, INC.	
			_
1211 W 2	2ND STREET SUITE 512 OAK BROOK IL	60523	-
3. The mailin	ng address (if different):		~
4. Date of inc	corporation/qualification: 06/06/2005	5 Document number: F05000003306	-
	and street address of the current registered partment of State: (If resigned, enter resign	l agent and registered office on file with the ned)	
	CORPORATION SERVICE COMPAN	•	-
	1201 HAYS ST. TALLAHASSEE FL 3		10
		A LA	5
6. The name a (if changed	and street address of the new registered ag	ent (if changed) and /or registered office	5
,	C T Corporation System	ESE V	ِ ڊِي د
•	c/o C T Carporatian System, 1200 South	Pine Island Road	•
		iOT acceptable	
	Plantation, Florida 33324	·····	
The street add as changed wi	lress of its registered office and the stree ill be identical.	st address of the business office of its registered agent,	
Such change authorized by	was authorized by resolution duly adopte the board, or the corporation has been n	ed by its board of directors or by an officer so notified in writing of the change.	
K	Martin	Kristin Bolden, Vice President	
	ture of an ellicer or director	Filiad or typed hame and like	
I further agree of my duties, a document is b corporation he	is the appointment as registered agent in e to comply with the provisions of all sta und I am familiar with and accept the ob- cing filed merely to reflect a change in th as been notified in writing of this change	nd agree to act in this capacity, twies relative to the proper and complete performance higation of my position as registered agent. Or, if this he registered office address, I hereby confirm that the e.	
-	Corporation System On M AL	04/11/2012	
	ignature of Registered Agesty	Data	
If signing on b	ehalf of an entity: James M. Haip Assistant Secretar	•	
······	Typed or Printed Name		
	* * * FILING FI	EE: \$35.00 * * *	
M	MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO FLA AAL TO: DIVISION OF COEPORATIONS, P	orida Department of State 9.0. Box 6327, Tallahassee, FL 32314	
CR2E045 (8/05)			

.

ligen - c

•